
Approved Service Learning Sites and Opportunities
Name of Non-Profit Organization Contact Name Town Phone Email Website
AIDS Related Community Services David Lovegreen Mahopac 914-785-8214 lovegreen@arcs.org www.arcs.org
American Cancer Society Tracey Walsh Mahopac 845-628-2003 trlwalsh@aol.com www.cancer.org
American Red Cross Andrea Grimaldi White Plains 914-684-6051 grimaldia@usa.redcross.org www.nyredcross.org
Blythedale Children's Hospital Ann Woodcock Mount Pleasant 914-592-7555 annw@blythedale.org www.blythedale.org
Boys and Girls Club of Northern Westchester Lisa Keogh Mount Kisko 914-666-8069 X112 lkeogh@bgcnw.com http://www.bgcnw.com/
Burke Rehabilitation Hospital Gail Cornacchio White Plains N/A gcornacc@burke.org www.burke.org
Camp Combe YMCA Mary Thad Putnam Valley N/A dvitella@ymca-cnw.org http://campcombe.ymca-cnw.org/
Community Cares Amy Sayegh Mahopac 845-621-2273 amysayegh@communitycares.org http://www.communitycares.org/
Community Outreach Center Lisa Reitbauer Brewster 845-279-1467 outreachcenter@live.com www.greenchimneys.org
Concerned Residents of Carmel and Mahopac Jerry Ravnitzky Mahopac Falls 845-628-6681 crcm@comcast.net
Cornell Cooperative Extension of Putnam County Dena Ativiila Brewster 845-278-6738 dla25@cornell.edu http://putnam.cce.cornell.edu/
Field Home- Goly Comforter (Nursing Home) Richard R. Scheibe Yorktown Heights 914-739-2244 recreation@fieldhome.com www.fieldhome.com
First Presbyterian Church Reverend Ken Mast Mahopac 845-628-2365 presby411@verizon.net www.mahopacchurch.org
Friends of Karen Denise Tredwell Purdys 914-277-4547 X402 denisetredwell@friendsofkaren.org www.friendsofkaren.org
Giant Kids Eric C. Semenet Mahopac 914-263-3247 semenetz@giantkids.org www.giantkids.org
Gilda's Club Westchester Miranda Dold White Plains 914-644-8844 www.gildasclubwestchester.org
Green Chimneys Lauren Bennett Brewster 845-279-2378 lbennett@greenchimneys.org www.greenchimneys.org
Guiding Eyes for the Blind Katie Scott Yorktown Heights 914-243-2243 kscott@guidingeyes.org www.guidingeyes.org
Kirklake Water Association Robin Belsky Mahopac Falls 914-772-3112 robinbelsky@gmail.com www.sites.google.com/site/kirklakenetwork
KJK Productions Kevin Kearins Jefferson Valley 914-962-6665 YTC96@aol.com www.kjkproductions.org
Mahopac Chamber of Commerce John Cobelli Mahopac 845-628-5553 man2362@aol.com www.mahopaccarmelchamber.com
Mahopac Public Library Debra Feiman Mahopac 845-628-2009 dfeiman@mahopaclibrary.org https://mahopaclibrary.org/
Mahopac Sports Association TOPS Soccer Marian Heinzinger Mahopac 845-628-1611 mar7761@yahoo.com http://msasports.org/
MyGoodDeed Carolyn Winuk Mahopac 914-523-0351 clwinuk@aol.com www.mygooddeed.org
The Peers Influence Partnership, Inc. Frank Reale Putnam Valley 845-656-7136 pipp@peerpartnership.org http://www.peerspartnership.org/
Town of Carmel Recreation and Parks Dept Dorothy Lepore Mahopac 845-628-7888 carmelrecreation@ci.carmel.ny.us http://www.ci.carmel.ny.us/recreation-and-parks
Town of Putnam Valley Jacqueline Annabi Putnam Valley 845-526-2121 annabipvtb@gmail.com http://www.putnamvalley.com/
Phelps Memorial Hospital P. Cardozo Sleepy Hollow 914-366-3170 Pcardozo@pmhc.us https://phelpshospital.org/
Putnam Arts Council Ellen Haven Mahopac 845-803-8622 ellen@putnamartscouncil.com www.putnamartscouncil.com
Putnam Community Action-Anti-Poverty Program Judy Callahan Brewster 845-278-8172 director@putnamcap.org www.putnamcap.org
Putnam County Sheriff's Dept Cadet Program Depurty Richard Mansfield Carmel 845-225-4300 ext 42267 http://www.putnamcadets.com/
Putnam County Youth Bureau Janeen Cunningham Carmel 845-225-6316 X 46120 janeen.cunningham@putnamcountyny.comhttp://www.putnamcountyny.com/youth/
Putnam County Youth Court Barbara Reitz/Adriene Lason Carmel 845-225-6316 X 1122 youthcourt@putnamcountyny.com www.putnamcountyny.com/youth/youth-court/
Putnam Hospital Center Michelle Piazza Carmel 845-279-5711 X 2463 mpiazza@health-quest.org www.healthquest.org
Reality Check of NY Makeda James Putnam County 914-407-2269 mjames@lungne.org http://www.realitycheckofny.com/
Relay for Life Mrs. Walsh Carmel 845-628-2003 trlwalsh@aol.com
Rosenthal-JCC-Yorktown Branch Jennifer Constantantino Cortland Manor 914-736-3076 jennifer@rosenthaljcc.org www.rosenthaljcc.org
Somers Manor Nursing Home Joanne Nelson Somers 914-232-5101 jnelson@somersmanor.com www.somersmanor.com
Team in Training, Leukemia and Lyphoma Society Diandra Kodl White Plains 914-949-0084 http://www.teamintraining.org/
Teen Action Group (TAP) Dena Altavilla Brewster 845-278-6738 dla25@cornell.edu http://putnam.cce.cornell.edu/
Therapeutic Equestrian Center N/A Cold Spring 845-265-3409 tecinc@mac.com www.myfeettakewings.org
Women's Resource Center Katelyn Lewis Mahopac 845-628-9284 x32 klewis@pnwwrc.org http://www.pnwwrc.org/
Please note that service learning activities through Mahopac Central School District or through ANY non-profit organization is pre-approved
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